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No. of Sheepon
April30, April 30,

1894. 1895.

Walker, J., Wyndham View, Wyndham
Walker, Robert, Otama
Walker, Samuel, Gore
Walker, William, Otama
Ward, A. R., Tuturau, Mataura
Ward, G. J., Wyndham
Warden, Henry, Mataura
Watson, Joseph, Riversdale
Watt,James, Pyramid Riding, Mandeville ...
Watt, William, Strathnaven, Riversdale
Weatherbum, William, Mataura
White, James, Wendon, Riversdale
Whitefield, Gavin, Waikaka Valley
Williamson, Alexander, Gore
Williamson, James, Mataura
Wilson, John, Wyndham
Wilson, Joseph, Wendonside
Wood, George, Gore
Wood, J. H., jun., Newton, Wendonside ...
Woods, John,Wyndham
Woodward, H. J., Mokoreta
Wright, P, J., Carie, Wyndham
Wright, James, Tuturau, Mataura
Young, Hugh, Pukerau
Young, James, Mataura
Young, Rpbert,.Wyndham

90
300
186

1600

277
'358

20
229
394

1189
393
660

2416
606

72
500
458
394

1859
400
170

I37i
Nil

219
389
798
393
568

2400
706
176
497
740
132

Nil
785
7'
9'

300
Nil

152
854280
141

2.34
'637

90
92

300
295

388,942 384,020
(In Southland Subdivision).

Adamson, James, Mabel, Grove Bush
Aitken, A. H., Linwood, Riversdale
Allan, John, Ryal Bush
Allan, T.W., Hokonui
Allen, George, Hokonui
Allen, James, Harrington's
Allison,Robert, Mataura
Allot, Jabez, Charlton, Mataura
Anderson, Alexander, Yellow Bluff, Fortrose
Anderson, David, Harrington's
Anderson, David, Liinehills
Anderson, J. and R., Hokonui
Anderson, James, Edington, Wright's Bush
Anderson, John, Charlton, Gore
Anderson, J. R., Charlton, Mataura
Andrews, Edward, Winton
Baird, William,Forest Hill, Lochiel
Baird, William, Otapiri Gorge
Baldy, Alfred, Ryal Bush
Bank N.Z.Estates Company, Retreat, Mande-

ville
Bank N.Z. Estates Company, Morton Mains,

Invercargill
Barbour, William, Edendale
Barker, Robert, Winton
Barnett, Richard, Balfour
Barrett, Paul, Riversdale
Barron, John, Wright's Bush
Barry, John, Mataura
Baxter, Isabella, Otama
Beaven, A., New River, Waianiwa
Beckett, John, Winton
Bell, G. M., Wantwood and Croydon, Mande-

ville
Bell, James,Dipton
Bennett, M. H. L. Winton
Berry, Thomas, Hedgehope
Birch, Robert, Oteramika
Blackler, W., Waianiwi
Blakie, Andrew, Waianiwa
Blakie, James, Ryal BuBh
Blakie, Peter, Ryal Bush
Blakie, Robert, Kyal Bush
Blakie, Walter, Ryal Bush
Blakie, William, Ryal BubIi
Blondell, William, Spring Hills
Booth, C. S., Gore
Booth, John, Waimumu, Gore
Bowmar, C. R., Gore
Boyd, F. R., Erroldale, Waimatuku
Boyd, J. J., Invercargill
Boyd, W., Waimatuku
Boyle, Dennis, West Plains
Boyle, Patrick, Waikiwi ...

242
82

'95
?83
7'148

293
495

96
12
40

1131
2291

188
108v 958
400
266
'75

280
500

'3
49'
142

1700
476

2170
29

30020

342
83

292
490

96
'5'
'50
285
269
40

100

740
2773

Nil
Nil
.586
392
183
351

1665
12139

85
Nil

52
486

11
1800
37°

1507
29

30621
116
96

IOO
692

Nil
68
67

630
97

1530600
360
700362
182

1580
540
480
750
350
359
122
692
350
793
1562

10
900
198

■39
646

1060
■97

1930480
1060

7386

No. ol ieep on
April30, April 30,

1894. 1895.

Brass, James, Wallacetown
Bridge, James, Invercargill
Britton, Thomas, Mabel Bush
Brockie, William, Harrington's
Brooke, E. W., Te Wai's Point, Bluff
Brotberton, H, Otatara, Invercargill
Brown, Andrew, Waituna
Brown, George, Waikiwi (Invercargill)
Brown, G. G., Roslyn Bush
Brown, G. S., Wallacetown
Brown, John, Isla Bank
Brown, John, Langridge Village
Brown, McFarlane, Winton
Brown, T. T., Forest Hill, Winton
Burke, Patrick, Hedgehope
Burnett, Walter, Wyndliam
Butel, George, Riversdale
Butler, Charles, Oreti Plains
Butler, F]dward, Balfour
Butler, James, Balfour
Butler, Mrs. Joseph, Ryal Bush
Butler, W. H., Ryal Bush
Butler, William, llokonui
Butson, Samuel, sen., Garston
Butson, T. W. S., Garston
Buxton, Henry, Ryal Bush
Caithness, Alexander, Mataura
Calvert, F. G., Roslyn Bush
Calvert,Francis, Roslyn Bush
Cameron, Alexander, Ryal Bush
Cameron, D. A., Mabel, Nol _mai
Cameron, Hugh, Mataura
Cameron, John,Long Bush
Cameron, Mrs. Mary, F.ssifern, Locbiel
Campbell, Alex., Gore
Campbell Brothers, Mabel Bush
Campbell, James, Mabel Bush
Campbell, William, Dipton
Campion. H. P., Gore
Carlyle, Bros., Oreti, Invercargill
Carmichael, A. and A., Wallacetown
Carpenter, James, Oteramika Gorge
Carroll, T. R., Otama Bridge
Carter, Robert, Locbiel
Cartwrigbt, William, Waianiwa
Casey, Patrick, Balfour
Cassels, John,Winton
Caufield, Daniel, Grove Bush
Caufield, John,Rakahouka, Roslyn Bush ...
Charlton and Thompson, Stewart Island
Chrystal, Andrew, Lochiel
Clare, Charles, Greenhills
Clare, S. F., Green Hills, Invercargill
Clark, Charles, Lochiel
Clark, David, Ryal Bush
Clark, James, View Hill, Ryal Bush
Clarke, W. and A., Ryal Bush
Clearwater, James, OtataraBush, Invercargill
Clifford, Mrs. Mary, Opio
Clinch and F'indlay, 1 imehills
Clive, Peter, Waianiwa
Clougbly, Alex., Roslyn Bush
Cochran, William, Isla Bank
Cochrane, Alexander, Lochiel
Cockburn, John, Spar Bush, Waianiwa
Cole, Albert, Waianiwa
Collie, James, Winton
Collins, Frank, Wendonside
Colwill, John,Long Bush
Colwill, Richard, Waianiwa
Colyer, Mrs. Jessie, Awarua, Green Hills ...
Conaghan, James, Balfour
Concannon, Michael, Heddon Bush
Conley, George, Dipton
Coombes, George, ivyal Bush
Coomer, R. T., Charlton, Gore
Cooney, David, Longridge Village
Ocrbitt. Edward, Forest Hill, Springhills ...
Cosgriff, Edinond, Dipton
Coster, Alfred, Mataura Island
Coster, C. F., South Hillend
Coster, John,Lochiel
Coster, J. S., South Hillend
Coster, J. and W., New River, Winton

775
249
1,32
497

2419
96
86

897
14o
150

650
100
293

30
50

495
'39
130
952

53
2337
'52

Nil
1295

184
127

600
99

673
554

98
160
203
'93
'93
136

484
191

S87
9°

Nil
Nil

59'
260
95

387
2650

100
95

966
50

172
52989
IOO

27798
47

303
122
100
59285
72

2333
252
94

981
185
45

600
100

1700
SH
107
150
210
190
196
'65
360
248

1058
192
86

500
92

190
'So
96

200
1020

1.3'
182
170
98

197
1194

184
841
55°
182
"5
34°
492

10
152
190
274
35o

37007060

'93
1003
556Nil
'94
300
587

12
300
'75
94
854620

6950
59'
121
78
89

102

434
'73
80

100

59°
29884

91
89

440
195
So

200
140
53

382
160

750
454

82
549
794

85
880

101
70

153
100
396
300

Nil
872
82.3
176

810


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

